
Session # 01
Event # 1 - 2022-07-25

50 m Surface W  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Team Time 

1 TREJOS  SALDARRIAGA Anny  1991 CLYR COL 21.00
2 FIGUEROA Stephanie  1987 CDOC COL 21.97
3 GOMEZ  URIBE Paulina  1990 CLYR COL 22.46
4 ORTIZ  CARDONA Elvira  A 1985 RORC COL 23.00
5 MUÑOZ  MUÑOZ Adriana  1984 RORC COL 24.00
6 PINTO BELLO Adriana  X 1986 COL COL 24.01
7 MOZO  SUAREZ Beatriz  E 1981 HLCT COL 24.02
8 RÉBILLOUT Caroline  1982 ALA FRA 25.00
9 LOPEZ Annett  1977 VDST GER 25.35

10 ISHIHARA Mitsuru  1967 JAPA JPN 26.00
11 GARCIA  MEJIA Lida  S 1978 CLYR COL 26.44
12 GOMEZ Catalina  1984 COL COL 26.70
13 OSPINA  MONTOYA Monica  1978 AGMR COL 26.70
14 BEREZVEVSKAJA Margarita  1968 ESTO EST 27.50
15 OROZCO  AGUDELO Alejandra  V 1986 AGMR COL 29.00
16 GIRALDO  ARDILA Carmen  E 1967 ETRA COL 29.09
17 BEDOYA  MARIN Gloria M 1986 CLYR COL 29.31
18 CASTILLO  PEREZ Nayibe  1959 TBRV COL 30.55
19 ROTAVISTA  PINZON Martha  K 1983 CLYR COL 31.16
20 RINCON  CASTIBLANCO Yamile  1980 PRNB COL 31.47
21 LARA  ARBELÁEZ Tamixany  1978 ETRA COL 32.25
22 OTERO  GUTIERREZ Ana  M 1967 MNTA COL 33.00
23 ZARATE  QUIROGA Lyda  M 1979 PRNB COL 36.99
24 GOMEZ  NARANJO Catalina  1976 MNTA COL 1:28.21
25 MUNERA Janeth  1967 COL COL 2:30.54
26 SANCHEZ  PALACIO Alba  L 1976 TBRV COL N.T
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Continuing....50 m Surface W

50 m Surface W - Heat # 1 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2

3 SANCHEZ  PALACIO Alba  L  [M45+] 1976 TBRV COL N.T
4 GOMEZ  NARANJO Catalina   [M45+] 1976 MNTA COL 1:28.21
5 MUNERA Janeth   [M55+] 1967 COL COL 2:30.54
6

7

8

50 m Surface W - Heat # 2 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 ZARATE  QUIROGA Lyda  M  [M40+] 1979 PRNB COL 36.99
2 LARA  ARBELÁEZ Tamixany   [M40+] 1978 ETRA COL 32.25
3 ROTAVISTA  PINZON Martha  K  [M35+] 1983 CLYR COL 31.16
4 BEDOYA  MARIN Gloria M  [M35+] 1986 CLYR COL 29.31
5 CASTILLO  PEREZ Nayibe   [M60+] 1959 TBRV COL 30.55
6 RINCON  CASTIBLANCO Yamile   [M40+] 1980 PRNB COL 31.47
7 OTERO  GUTIERREZ Ana  M  [M55+] 1967 MNTA COL 33.00
8

50 m Surface W - Heat # 3 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 OROZCO  AGUDELO Alejandra  V  [M35+] 1986 AGMR COL 29.00
2 GOMEZ Catalina   [M35+] 1984 COL COL 26.70
3 GARCIA  MEJIA Lida  S  [M40+] 1978 CLYR COL 26.44
4 LOPEZ Annett   [M45+] 1977 VDST GER 25.35
5 ISHIHARA Mitsuru   [M55+] 1967 JAPA JPN 26.00
6 OSPINA  MONTOYA Monica   [M40+] 1978 AGMR COL 26.70
7 BEREZVEVSKAJA Margarita   [M50+] 1968 ESTO EST 27.50
8 GIRALDO  ARDILA Carmen  E  [M55+] 1967 ETRA COL 29.09
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Continuing....50 m Surface W

50 m Surface W - Heat # 4 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MOZO  SUAREZ Beatriz  E  [M40+] 1981 HLCT COL 24.02
2 MUÑOZ  MUÑOZ Adriana   [M35+] 1984 RORC COL 24.00
3 GOMEZ  URIBE Paulina   [M30+] 1990 CLYR COL 22.46
4 TREJOS  SALDARRIAGA Anny   [M30+] 1991 CLYR COL 21.00
5 FIGUEROA Stephanie   [M35+] 1987 CDOC COL 21.97
6 ORTIZ  CARDONA Elvira  A  [M35+] 1985 RORC COL 23.00
7 PINTO BELLO Adriana  X  [M35+] 1986 COL COL 24.01
8 RÉBILLOUT Caroline   [M40+] 1982 ALA FRA 25.00

Page 3/16                         Program generated from the Web Service                         20220728192404                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



Event # 2 - 2022-07-25

50 m Surface M  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Team Time 

1 AYALA  SANCHEZ Jorge  A 1985 MNTA COL 17.00
2 RAMIREZ  SANCHEZ Rafael  E 1982 CLYR COL 17.38
3 RAMIREZ  GUAIQUIRIMA Juan  C 1984 FVAS VEN 18.00
4 LE DOUAREC Christophe  1985 SPOR FRA 18.16
5 SUZUKI Shota  1982 JAPA JPN 18.58
6 RODRIGUEZ Diego  1974 USAT USA 18.65
7 MERKURI Maksim  1971 ESTO EST 19.00
8 LENIS  ARAGON Andres  F 1991 CLYR COL 19.40
9 MONGE  AROCENA Patxi  L 1967 IGAR ESP 19.75

10 MANCISIDOR  DORRONSORO Gregorio  1971 IGAR ESP 20.75
11 ARMAS Joel  1975 USAT USA 21.00
12 VENOHR Heiko  1963 VDST GER 21.40
13 CORDIER Mathieu  1979 ALA FRA 22.00
14 DÍAZ  SARMIENTO Pedro  P 1972 ETRA COL 22.38
15 ORJUELA  ALBA Jeison  A 1979 MNTA COL 23.38
16 MELNIK Eduard  1963 NLFG GBR 23.50
17 SIERRA  CARDONA Miguel  M 1989 CLYR COL 23.84
18 CHAQUEA Jose  D 1989 RORC COL 24.00
19 HERRERA Edson  1985 COL COL 25.01
20 MORENO  SUÁREZ Luis  F 1963 ETRA COL 26.44
21 LONDOÑO Christian  1990 CDOC COL 26.50
22 MARIN Luis  F 1973 CDOC COL 27.09
23 ARDILA  ÑAÑEZ Carlos  A 1972 TBRV COL 27.30
24 MURCIA  PERALTA Jose  G 1987 AGMR COL 27.70
25 RONDON  MEDRANO Pedro  J 1976 FVAS VEN 29.04
26 GONZALEZ  DOMINGUEZ Juan  R 1958 MNTA COL 30.00
27 CASTELLANOS Caste  1974 COL COL 30.70
28 PIETZSCH Hans  G 1943 VDST GER 31.00
29 LOPEZ  BERNAL Juan  C 1984 AZLB COL 2:00.58
30 BAZANTE Juan  C 1969 CNGV COL N.T
31 FERNANDEZ  NARVAEZ Mauricio  E 1956 TBRV COL N.T
32 MEJIA  CARMONA Diego  F 1964 TBRV COL N.T
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Continuing....50 m Surface M

50 m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MEJIA  CARMONA Diego  F  [M55+] 1964 TBRV COL N.T
2 LOPEZ  BERNAL Juan  C  [M35+] 1984 AZLB COL 2:00.58
3 CASTELLANOS Caste   [M45+] 1974 COL COL 30.70
4 RONDON  MEDRANO Pedro  J  [M45+] 1976 FVAS VEN 29.04
5 GONZALEZ  DOMINGUEZ Juan  R  [M60+] 1958 MNTA COL 30.00
6 PIETZSCH Hans  G  [M75+] 1943 VDST GER 31.00
7 FERNANDEZ  NARVAEZ Mauricio  E  [M65+] 1956 TBRV COL N.T
8 BAZANTE Juan  C  [M50+] 1969 CNGV COL N.T

50 m Surface M - Heat # 2 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 ARDILA  ÑAÑEZ Carlos  A  [M50+] 1972 TBRV COL 27.30
2 LONDOÑO Christian   [M30+] 1990 CDOC COL 26.50
3 HERRERA Edson   [M35+] 1985 COL COL 25.01
4 SIERRA  CARDONA Miguel  M  [M30+] 1989 CLYR COL 23.84
5 CHAQUEA Jose  D  [M30+] 1989 RORC COL 24.00
6 MORENO  SUÁREZ Luis  F  [M55+] 1963 ETRA COL 26.44
7 MARIN Luis  F  [M45+] 1973 CDOC COL 27.09
8 MURCIA  PERALTA Jose  G  [M35+] 1987 AGMR COL 27.70

50 m Surface M - Heat # 3 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 ORJUELA  ALBA Jeison  A  [M40+] 1979 MNTA COL 23.38
2 CORDIER Mathieu   [M40+] 1979 ALA FRA 22.00
3 ARMAS Joel   [M45+] 1975 USAT USA 21.00
4 MONGE  AROCENA Patxi  L  [M55+] 1967 IGAR ESP 19.75
5 MANCISIDOR  DORRONSORO Gregorio   [M50+] 1971 IGAR ESP 20.75
6 VENOHR Heiko   [M55+] 1963 VDST GER 21.40
7 DÍAZ  SARMIENTO Pedro  P  [M50+] 1972 ETRA COL 22.38
8 MELNIK Eduard   [M55+] 1963 NLFG GBR 23.50
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Continuing....50 m Surface M

50 m Surface M - Heat # 4 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MERKURI Maksim   [M50+] 1971 ESTO EST 19.00
2 SUZUKI Shota   [M40+] 1982 JAPA JPN 18.58
3 RAMIREZ  GUAIQUIRIMA Juan  C  [M35+] 1984 FVAS VEN 18.00
4 AYALA  SANCHEZ Jorge  A  [M35+] 1985 MNTA COL 17.00
5 RAMIREZ  SANCHEZ Rafael  E  [M40+] 1982 CLYR COL 17.38
6 LE DOUAREC Christophe   [M35+] 1985 SPOR FRA 18.16
7 RODRIGUEZ Diego   [M45+] 1974 USAT USA 18.65
8 LENIS  ARAGON Andres  F  [M30+] 1991 CLYR COL 19.40
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Event # 3 - 2022-07-25

100 m BiFins W  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Team Time 

1 KOVÁCS Zsófia  1991 HUN HUN 53.44
2 TREJOS  SALDARRIAGA Anny  1991 CLYR COL 53.60
3 FIGUEROA Stephanie  1987 CDOC COL 59.06
4 ALVAREZ  ALVAREZ Valeria  C 1977 RORC COL 59.41
5 ESCOBAR LOSADA Sandra L 1970 TBRV COL 1:00.00
6 MAYA  ARANGO Sandra  M 1980 MNTA COL 1:02.00
7 PINTO BELLO Adriana  X 1986 COL COL 1:02.01
8 MOZO  SUAREZ Beatriz  E 1981 HLCT COL 1:04.97
9 BEREZVEVSKAJA Margarita  1968 ESTO EST 1:05.00

10 GOMEZ Catalina  1984 COL COL 1:05.70
11 CASTILLO  PEREZ Nayibe  1959 TBRV COL 1:05.92
12 BEDOYA  MARIN Gloria M 1986 CLYR COL 1:05.95
13 GOMEZ  NARANJO Catalina  1976 MNTA COL 1:07.28
14 FLOREZ  GRAJALES Erika  J 1992 AGMR COL 1:07.70
15 CARDONA  CLAVIJO Natalia  1990 CLYR COL 1:08.00
16 GARCIA HERNANDEZ Sandra M 1979 AGMR COL 1:10.70
17 OROZCO  AGUDELO Alejandra  V 1986 AGMR COL 1:10.70
18 JARRAMILLO  AGUDELO Francy  J 1986 CLYR COL 1:11.99
19 GIRALDO  ARDILA Carmen  E 1967 ETRA COL 1:12.64
20 HENAO  GUTIERREZ Yenny  C 1986 AGMR COL 1:12.70
21 RINCON  CASTIBLANCO Yamile  1980 PRNB COL 1:14.00
22 OTERO  GUTIERREZ Ana  M 1967 MNTA COL 1:17.00
23 LARA  ARBELÁEZ Tamixany  1978 ETRA COL 1:17.12
24 OTERO  GUTIERREZ Gloria  M 1967 MNTA COL 1:18.00
25 ZARATE  QUIROGA Lyda  M 1979 PRNB COL 1:18.06
26 CASTIBLANCO HURTADO Alba  C 1974 HURT COL 1:20.10
27 MUNERA Janeth  1967 COL COL 1:20.51
28 CARVAJAL  CASTAÑEDA Maria  N 1961 AGMR COL 1:30.70
29 SALDARRIAGA Liliana  1964 CLYR COL 1:49.87
30 DUVALTIER Isabelle  M 1957 MNTA COL 1:50.00
31 CAMACHO  VALENCIA Leidy  C 1984 NARV COL N.T
32 MONSALVE  MARÍN Gloria  P 1968 TBRV COL N.T
33 OSSA  MONTENEGRO Janeth  E 1973 OCTC COL N.T
34 SANCHEZ  PALACIO Alba  L 1976 TBRV COL N.T
35 SEPULVEDA  HOYOS Angelica  M 1975 NARV COL N.T
36 SUAREZ Porras  A 1970 COL COL N.T
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Continuing....100 m BiFins W

100 m BiFins W - Heat # 1 / 5

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2

3 SANCHEZ  PALACIO Alba  L  [M45+] 1976 TBRV COL N.T
4 OSSA  MONTENEGRO Janeth  E  [M45+] 1973 OCTC COL N.T
5 SEPULVEDA  HOYOS Angelica  M  [M45+] 1975 NARV COL N.T
6 CAMACHO  VALENCIA Leidy  C  [M35+] 1984 NARV COL N.T
7

8

100 m BiFins W - Heat # 2 / 5

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MONSALVE  MARÍN Gloria  P  [M50+] 1968 TBRV COL N.T
2 SALDARRIAGA Liliana   [M55+] 1964 CLYR COL 1:49.87
3 MUNERA Janeth   [M55+] 1967 COL COL 1:20.51
4 ZARATE  QUIROGA Lyda  M  [M40+] 1979 PRNB COL 1:18.06
5 CASTIBLANCO HURTADO Alba  C  [M45+] 1974 HURT COL 1:20.10
6 CARVAJAL  CASTAÑEDA Maria  N  [M60+] 1961 AGMR COL 1:30.70
7 DUVALTIER Isabelle  M  [M65+] 1957 MNTA COL 1:50.00
8 SUAREZ Porras  A  [M50+] 1970 COL COL N.T

100 m BiFins W - Heat # 3 / 5

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 LARA  ARBELÁEZ Tamixany   [M40+] 1978 ETRA COL 1:17.12
2 RINCON  CASTIBLANCO Yamile   [M40+] 1980 PRNB COL 1:14.00
3 GIRALDO  ARDILA Carmen  E  [M55+] 1967 ETRA COL 1:12.64
4 OROZCO  AGUDELO Alejandra  V  [M35+] 1986 AGMR COL 1:10.70
5 JARRAMILLO  AGUDELO Francy  J  [M35+] 1986 CLYR COL 1:11.99
6 HENAO  GUTIERREZ Yenny  C  [M35+] 1986 AGMR COL 1:12.70
7 OTERO  GUTIERREZ Ana  M  [M55+] 1967 MNTA COL 1:17.00
8 OTERO  GUTIERREZ Gloria  M  [M55+] 1967 MNTA COL 1:18.00
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Continuing....100 m BiFins W

100 m BiFins W - Heat # 4 / 5

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 CARDONA  CLAVIJO Natalia   [M30+] 1990 CLYR COL 1:08.00
2 GOMEZ  NARANJO Catalina   [M45+] 1976 MNTA COL 1:07.28
3 CASTILLO  PEREZ Nayibe   [M60+] 1959 TBRV COL 1:05.92
4 BEREZVEVSKAJA Margarita   [M50+] 1968 ESTO EST 1:05.00
5 GOMEZ Catalina   [M35+] 1984 COL COL 1:05.70
6 BEDOYA  MARIN Gloria M  [M35+] 1986 CLYR COL 1:05.95
7 FLOREZ  GRAJALES Erika  J  [M30+] 1992 AGMR COL 1:07.70
8 GARCIA HERNANDEZ Sandra M  [M40+] 1979 AGMR COL 1:10.70

100 m BiFins W - Heat # 5 / 5

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 PINTO BELLO Adriana  X  [M35+] 1986 COL COL 1:02.01
2 ESCOBAR LOSADA Sandra L  [M50+] 1970 TBRV COL 1:00.00
3 FIGUEROA Stephanie   [M35+] 1987 CDOC COL 59.06
4 KOVÁCS Zsófia   [M30+] 1991 HUN HUN 53.44
5 TREJOS  SALDARRIAGA Anny   [M30+] 1991 CLYR COL 53.60
6 ALVAREZ  ALVAREZ Valeria  C  [M45+] 1977 RORC COL 59.41
7 MAYA  ARANGO Sandra  M  [M40+] 1980 MNTA COL 1:02.00
8 MOZO  SUAREZ Beatriz  E  [M40+] 1981 HLCT COL 1:04.97
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Event # 4 - 2022-07-25

100 m BiFins M  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Team Time 

1 GAMBOA  GOMEZ Camilo  A 1992 PRNB COL 46.88
2 RAMIREZ  SANCHEZ Rafael  E 1982 CLYR COL 50.75
3 RODRIGUEZ Diego  1974 USAT USA 51.00
4 TABORDA Jairo  A 1986 CDOC COL 51.10
5 TANAKA Kenji  1986 JAPA JPN 52.00
6 LINK Sebastian  1984 VDST GER 52.34
7 AHMED  FOUAD Waleed  1981 SHOO EGY 53.00
8 RAMIREZ  GUAIQUIRIMA Juan  C 1984 FVAS VEN 53.00
9 PIERI Stefano  1970 ALBA ITA 53.76

10 NIAU Patrick  1959 AQEC ECU 54.00
11 HERRERA Edson  1985 COL COL 55.01
12 CEDEÑO  ORTIZ Miguel  A 1980 FVAS VEN 56.98
13 MELNIK Eduard  1963 NLFG GBR 57.00
14 SIERRA  CARDONA Miguel  M 1989 CLYR COL 57.34
15 REINA Yesid  1974 TBRV COL 57.49
16 VILLADA Jose  1969 USAT USA 58.00
17 CANO  RAMÍREZ Juan  C 1984 ETRA COL 59.38
18 CASTELLANOS Caste  1974 COL COL 1:00.70
19 LONDOÑO Christian  1990 CDOC COL 1:01.01
20 RODRIGUEZ  SEPULVEDA Diego  F 1976 AZLB COL 1:01.06
21 LARGO  RAMIREZ Julian  O 1981 AGMR COL 1:01.70
22 MURCIA  PERALTA Jose  G 1987 AGMR COL 1:01.70
23 PEREZ  LARGO Ales  A 1978 AGMR COL 1:01.70
24 DÍAZ  SARMIENTO Pedro  P 1972 ETRA COL 1:02.15
25 AMARILES  ZAMBRANO Juan  M 1988 AGMR COL 1:02.60
26 PULIDO CARDONA Jorge E 1978 AGMR COL 1:02.70
27 GARCIA Cayetano  1962 USAT USA 1:03.27
28 DOMINGUEZ  GARCIA Juan  P 1988 AGMR COL 1:03.70
29 FERNANDEZ  NARVAEZ Mauricio  E 1956 TBRV COL 1:03.70
30 GUTIÉRREZ  ESPINOSA Mauro    1982 ETRA COL 1:03.91
31 MARIN Luis  F 1973 CDOC COL 1:04.53
32 ARDILA  ÑAÑEZ Carlos  A 1972 TBRV COL 1:04.61
33 GONZALEZ  OROZCO Michael  1992 AGMR COL 1:07.70
34 MESA  GIL Julian  D 1992 AGMR COL 1:07.70
35 ORJUELA  ALBA Jeison  A 1979 MNTA COL 1:08.00
36 ROZO  LOPEZ Cesar  A 1968 RORC COL 1:10.00
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Continuing.... 100 m BiFins M

 N.  Last name  First name  Team Time 

37 RÍOS  VALENCIA Luis  E 1963 CLYR COL 1:10.86
38 ESTRADA  JARAMILLO Carlos  E 1961 TBRV COL 1:11.78
39 FERNANDEZ  MARIN Sergio  D 1966 MNTA COL 1:12.00
40 AYALA  SANCHEZ Jorge  A 1985 MNTA COL 1:15.00
41 GONZALEZ  DOMINGUEZ Juan  R 1958 MNTA COL 1:15.00
42 ALZATE  VALENCIA Miguel  A 1988 AGMR COL 1:15.70
43 ECHEVERRI  PULGARIN Juan  M 1964 AGMR COL 1:15.70
44 GARCIA  GIRON Adolfo  L 1949 TBRV COL 1:25.00
45 GUEVARA  DIAZ Carlos  O 1952 MNTA COL 1:27.69
46 CASTRO  ZULUAGA Julian  1980 AGMR COL 1:33.70
47 LOPEZ  BERNAL Juan  C 1984 AZLB COL 5:02.09
48 AVEIGA  CEDEÑO Tony  B 1958 TBRV COL N.T
49 CHAQUEA  RONDON Jaime  1958 NARV COL N.T
50 MEJIA  CARMONA Diego  F 1964 TBRV COL N.T
51 OSORIO  SANDOVAL Diego  A 1958 ETRA COL N.T
52 OVALLE  AMARILLO Ricardo  1969 OCTC COL N.T
53 PARRA  BEDOYA Alejandro  1975 NARV COL N.T
54 ZUÑIGA  VARELA Carlos  1960 TBRV COL N.T

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 1 / 7

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2 OVALLE  AMARILLO Ricardo   [M50+] 1969 OCTC COL N.T
3 ZUÑIGA  VARELA Carlos   [M60+] 1960 TBRV COL N.T
4 CHAQUEA  RONDON Jaime   [M60+] 1958 NARV COL N.T
5 AVEIGA  CEDEÑO Tony  B  [M60+] 1958 TBRV COL N.T
6 MEJIA  CARMONA Diego  F  [M55+] 1964 TBRV COL N.T
7 PARRA  BEDOYA Alejandro   [M45+] 1975 NARV COL N.T
8
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Continuing....100 m BiFins M

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 2 / 7

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 LOPEZ  BERNAL Juan  C  [M35+] 1984 AZLB COL 5:02.09
2 GUEVARA  DIAZ Carlos  O  [M70+] 1952 MNTA COL 1:27.69
3 ALZATE  VALENCIA Miguel  A  [M30+] 1988 AGMR COL 1:15.70
4 AYALA  SANCHEZ Jorge  A  [M35+] 1985 MNTA COL 1:15.00
5 ECHEVERRI  PULGARIN Juan  M  [M55+] 1964 AGMR COL 1:15.70
6 GARCIA  GIRON Adolfo  L  [M70+] 1949 TBRV COL 1:25.00
7 CASTRO  ZULUAGA Julian   [M40+] 1980 AGMR COL 1:33.70
8 OSORIO  SANDOVAL Diego  A  [M60+] 1958 ETRA COL N.T

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 3 / 7

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 FERNANDEZ  MARIN Sergio  D  [M55+] 1966 MNTA COL 1:12.00
2 RÍOS  VALENCIA Luis  E  [M55+] 1963 CLYR COL 1:10.86
3 ORJUELA  ALBA Jeison  A  [M40+] 1979 MNTA COL 1:08.00
4 MESA  GIL Julian  D  [M30+] 1992 AGMR COL 1:07.70
5 GONZALEZ  OROZCO Michael   [M30+] 1992 AGMR COL 1:07.70
6 ROZO  LOPEZ Cesar  A  [M50+] 1968 RORC COL 1:10.00
7 ESTRADA  JARAMILLO Carlos  E  [M60+] 1961 TBRV COL 1:11.78
8 GONZALEZ  DOMINGUEZ Juan  R  [M60+] 1958 MNTA COL 1:15.00

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 4 / 7

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MARIN Luis  F  [M45+] 1973 CDOC COL 1:04.53
2 DOMINGUEZ  GARCIA Juan  P  [M30+] 1988 AGMR COL 1:03.70
3 GARCIA Cayetano   [M60+] 1962 USAT USA 1:03.27
4 AMARILES  ZAMBRANO Juan  M  [M30+] 1988 AGMR COL 1:02.60
5 PULIDO CARDONA Jorge E  [M40+] 1978 AGMR COL 1:02.70
6 FERNANDEZ  NARVAEZ Mauricio  E  [M65+] 1956 TBRV COL 1:03.70
7 GUTIÉRREZ  ESPINOSA Mauro     [M40+] 1982 ETRA COL 1:03.91
8 ARDILA  ÑAÑEZ Carlos  A  [M50+] 1972 TBRV COL 1:04.61
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Continuing....100 m BiFins M

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 5 / 7

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MURCIA  PERALTA Jose  G  [M35+] 1987 AGMR COL 1:01.70
2 PEREZ  LARGO Ales  A  [M40+] 1978 AGMR COL 1:01.70
3 LONDOÑO Christian   [M30+] 1990 CDOC COL 1:01.01
4 CANO  RAMÍREZ Juan  C  [M35+] 1984 ETRA COL 59.38
5 CASTELLANOS Caste   [M45+] 1974 COL COL 1:00.70
6 RODRIGUEZ  SEPULVEDA Diego  F  [M45+] 1976 AZLB COL 1:01.06
7 LARGO  RAMIREZ Julian  O  [M40+] 1981 AGMR COL 1:01.70
8 DÍAZ  SARMIENTO Pedro  P  [M50+] 1972 ETRA COL 1:02.15

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 6 / 7

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 REINA Yesid   [M45+] 1974 TBRV COL 57.49
2 MELNIK Eduard   [M55+] 1963 NLFG GBR 57.00
3 HERRERA Edson   [M35+] 1985 COL COL 55.01
4 PIERI Stefano   [M50+] 1970 ALBA ITA 53.76
5 NIAU Patrick   [M60+] 1959 AQEC ECU 54.00
6 CEDEÑO  ORTIZ Miguel  A  [M40+] 1980 FVAS VEN 56.98
7 SIERRA  CARDONA Miguel  M  [M30+] 1989 CLYR COL 57.34
8 VILLADA Jose   [M50+] 1969 USAT USA 58.00

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 7 / 7

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 AHMED  FOUAD Waleed   [M40+] 1981 SHOO EGY 53.00
2 TANAKA Kenji   [M35+] 1986 JAPA JPN 52.00
3 RODRIGUEZ Diego   [M45+] 1974 USAT USA 51.00
4 GAMBOA  GOMEZ Camilo  A  [M30+] 1992 PRNB COL 46.88
5 RAMIREZ  SANCHEZ Rafael  E  [M40+] 1982 CLYR COL 50.75
6 TABORDA Jairo  A  [M35+] 1986 CDOC COL 51.10
7 LINK Sebastian   [M35+] 1984 VDST GER 52.34
8 RAMIREZ  GUAIQUIRIMA Juan  C  [M35+] 1984 FVAS VEN 53.00
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Event # 5 - 2022-07-25

400 m Surface W  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Team Time 

1 GOMEZ Catalina  1984 COL COL 4:00.70
2 GOMEZ  URIBE Paulina  1990 CLYR COL 4:03.79
3 KOVÁCS Zsófia  1991 HUN HUN 4:04.88
4 HAESSLER Sandra  1977 VDST GER 4:27.60
5 LOPEZ Annett  1977 VDST GER 4:34.81
6 GARCIA  MEJIA Lida  S 1978 CLYR COL 4:38.70
7 MAYA  ARANGO Sandra  M 1980 MNTA COL 4:46.00
8 MUÑOZ  MUÑOZ Adriana  1984 RORC COL 4:50.00
9 ORTIZ  CARDONA Elvira  A 1985 RORC COL 5:00.00

10 GIRALDO  ARDILA Carmen  E 1967 ETRA COL 5:12.86
11 ROTAVISTA  PINZON Martha  K 1983 CLYR COL 5:15.40
12 LARA  ARBELÁEZ Tamixany  1978 ETRA COL 5:50.18
13 GOMEZ  NARANJO Catalina  1976 MNTA COL 6:30.00
14 ESCOBAR LOSADA Sandra L 1970 TBRV COL N.T

400 m Surface W - Heat # 1 / 2

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2 GOMEZ  NARANJO Catalina   [M45+] 1976 MNTA COL 6:30.00
3 ROTAVISTA  PINZON Martha  K  [M35+] 1983 CLYR COL 5:15.40
4 ORTIZ  CARDONA Elvira  A  [M35+] 1985 RORC COL 5:00.00
5 GIRALDO  ARDILA Carmen  E  [M55+] 1967 ETRA COL 5:12.86
6 LARA  ARBELÁEZ Tamixany   [M40+] 1978 ETRA COL 5:50.18
7 ESCOBAR LOSADA Sandra L  [M50+] 1970 TBRV COL N.T
8
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Continuing....400 m Surface W

400 m Surface W - Heat # 2 / 2

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MAYA  ARANGO Sandra  M  [M40+] 1980 MNTA COL 4:46.00
2 LOPEZ Annett   [M45+] 1977 VDST GER 4:34.81
3 KOVÁCS Zsófia   [M30+] 1991 HUN HUN 4:04.88
4 GOMEZ Catalina   [M35+] 1984 COL COL 4:00.70
5 GOMEZ  URIBE Paulina   [M30+] 1990 CLYR COL 4:03.79
6 HAESSLER Sandra   [M45+] 1977 VDST GER 4:27.60
7 GARCIA  MEJIA Lida  S  [M40+] 1978 CLYR COL 4:38.70
8 MUÑOZ  MUÑOZ Adriana   [M35+] 1984 RORC COL 4:50.00
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Event # 6 - 2022-07-25

400 m Surface M  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Team Time 

1 CORDIER Mathieu  1979 ALA FRA 3:38.00
2 TABORDA Jairo  A 1986 CDOC COL 3:45.51
3 VENOHR Heiko  1963 VDST GER 3:56.00
4 LINK Sebastian  1984 VDST GER 4:29.67
5 PIERI Stefano  1970 ALBA ITA 4:30.00
6 ORJUELA  ALBA Jeison  A 1979 MNTA COL 4:36.55
7 MORENO  SUÁREZ Luis  F 1963 ETRA COL 5:05.21
8 CANO  RAMÍREZ Juan  C 1984 ETRA COL 5:11.94
9 GUTIÉRREZ  ESPINOSA Mauro    1982 ETRA COL 5:38.67

10 PIETZSCH Hans  G 1943 VDST GER 5:42.00

400 m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 2

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2

3 PIETZSCH Hans  G  [M75+] 1943 VDST GER 5:42.00
4 CANO  RAMÍREZ Juan  C  [M35+] 1984 ETRA COL 5:11.94
5 GUTIÉRREZ  ESPINOSA Mauro     [M40+] 1982 ETRA COL 5:38.67
6

7

8

400 m Surface M - Heat # 2 / 2

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MORENO  SUÁREZ Luis  F  [M55+] 1963 ETRA COL 5:05.21
2 PIERI Stefano   [M50+] 1970 ALBA ITA 4:30.00
3 VENOHR Heiko   [M55+] 1963 VDST GER 3:56.00
4 CORDIER Mathieu   [M40+] 1979 ALA FRA 3:38.00
5 TABORDA Jairo  A  [M35+] 1986 CDOC COL 3:45.51
6 LINK Sebastian   [M35+] 1984 VDST GER 4:29.67
7 ORJUELA  ALBA Jeison  A  [M40+] 1979 MNTA COL 4:36.55
8
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